
2024 Cooper Cup Results
Race 21a:  11:45 AM  Womens U17 8+

 Time Trial
Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Penalty Start Finish

1st 416 TBC  (E. Krustapentus) 05:31.77 11:45:05.35 11:50:37.12
2nd 422 Whitemarsh   (A. Tan) 05:33.41 0.5% 00:01.64 11:47:00.83 11:52:34.24
3rd 425 Moorestown B 05:38.83 2.1% 00:05.42 11:46:01.94 11:51:40.77
4th 417 Whitemarsh   (S. Hollenbach) 05:53.44 6.5% 00:14.61 11:45:27.06 11:51:20.50
5th 415 City Island  (L. Gautam) 06:03.47 9.6% 00:10.03 11:44:54.71 11:50:58.18
6th 423 Unionville  (A. Rodriguez) 06:06.51 10.5% 00:03.04 11:47:22.70 11:53:29.21
7th 424 Moorestown 06:14.06 12.7% 00:07.55 11:47:35.23 11:53:49.29
8th 420 Row New Jersey  (C. Gangl) 06:18.70 14.1% 00:04.64 11:46:21.01 11:52:39.71
9th 421 Harriton  (G. Heller) 06:26.89 16.6% 00:08.19 11:46:40.67 11:53:07.56

10th 418 RNY - Manhattan  (I. Neeley Guaraldo) 06:34.65 19.0% 00:07.76 11:45:41.93 11:52:16.58

South Jersey Rowing Club
Hosting Organization Web Site

Page 1 of  1 Printed: 2024-Jun-29 05:23 AM
Created using Regatta Workbench

http://southjerseyrowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/

